TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT

Corrective Assignment to correct the Reg. No. 2,457,276 should be Reg. No.
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: 2,457,296 previously recorded on Reel 002995 Frame 0734. Assignor(s) hereby
confirms the Release of Security Interest.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name || Formerly || Execution Date || Entity Type |
Congress Financial Corporation || [05/12/2004 || CORPORATION: DELAWARE |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

|Name: ||Maidenform, Inc. |
|Street Address: ||1 54 Avenue E |
|City: ||Bayonne |
|State/Country: |INEW JERSEY |
[Postal Code: 07002 |
[Entity Type: ICORPORATION: NEW YORK |

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type Number Word Mark

Registration Number: 2457296 BODY HUGS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (214)661-4899
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempft is unsuccessful.
Phone: 214.963.6500
Email: b.k.drinkwater@bakerbotts.com
Correspondent Name: B. K. Drinkwater, c/o Baker Botts L.L.P.
Address Line 1: 2001 Ross Avenue
Address Line 2: Suite 600
Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75201
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 067037.0103
NAME OF SUBMITTER: B. K. Drinkwater
Signature: /B. K. Drinkwater/
I I TRADEMARK I

900078701 REEL: 003556 FRAME: 0540



Date: H 06/07/2007

Total Attachments: 18
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DEC-20-2804 12:17 OMELVENY MYERS 6584732601 P.11

Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET US.S%P{:R&ENE ?F I?OMh?‘Eggi
(Rev. 10/02) \S. Patent and Trademar
OMB No, 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) TRADEMARKS ON LY
Tabsstings == ¥ \ 4 Y Y \ 4 A4 Y
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patens and Trademarks: Fiease record the atiached original documents or copy thargof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies})
Nama: Maidanform, Inc.
Congress Financial Corporation Intemal
Address:,
vil Assotiation
D Individual(s) D Street Address: 154 Avenus E
D General Partnership D Limited Partnership
Corporation-State  Delaware City:_Bayonne _ _ state:_NJ_zip: 07002
{:l Other [T individuaks) citzenship.
! D Association,
Aditional name(s) of conveying party(ies) akaches? [ Jves[Z]no D ¢ Parnecship
3. Nature of convayanse: D Limited Partnership
D Assignrnent D Merger Carporation-State_NEW York
D Security Agreement D Change of Name D Other
Other Releage of Security Interest If asaignee ks not domiclied in the United States, 2.domestic
May 12, 2004 zgs::ﬁm:xiva dosllg;:tlon s .?t::e?:i: Yes a No ,
1 . ) nations mus! a separ JOCUMEn BRgN D
Exeeutian Dater 13y Addifianal nema(s) & address| es)ammhed?fﬂ Var No

4, Application number(s) or registration number{s):

A. Trademark Application No.(s) _ . B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Please see attached Schedule A Pleage sae attached Schedulo A

Adciitional number(s) attached ves [} No

5. Name and address of party to wherm corespondence 6. Total number of applications and
conceming document should be mailed: registrations involved: . ..................... 180
Name:__Scoft D. Sanford, Esq.
Intemal Address:_Q'Melveny & Myers LLP 7. Total fee (37 CFR 341)..c.ccivenrenne S —
Embarcadero Center West [ ] Enclosed
' D Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Strest Address: 275 Battery Street 8. Deposit account number:
§0-0639
city: San Franciseo g, CA - g 94111
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE
9. Signaturs.
Scott D. Sanford, £sq. - December 20, 2004
Name of Person Signing Signature Date
Tolal numbsr of pages ncwiging cover shadt, dithehments, snd documont; E
Wil gocuments to be recatded wilh required cover shest Information ta:
Commissloner of Patent & Tradenmrks, Box Assignments
washingtan, D.C. 20331
SF1: 548936 v2 TRADEMARK
700139881 - REEL: 002995 FRAME: 0734
TRADEMARK

REEL: 003556 FRAME: 0542



OMELUENY MYERS

Schednle A

65847326081 P.24

MAIDENFORM TRADEMARK SCHEDULE

Mark

AFTER 10
ALL THE TIME
ARABESQUE
ARIETTE
B-COMFORTABLE
BACK UP

BARE DEVIL
BARELY ME
BAROQUE
BAUBLES

BE BRIEF

BE SLIM
BEGUILEMENT

BIT OF BRIGHTNESS
BIT OF COLOR
BODY HUGS

BODY TALK

BODY THING
BODYMATES
BRAVO

BRIEF ENCOUNTER
BRIEFCLING
BRIEFLING
CHANSONETTE
CHANTILLY
CLEARLY ME
BRIEFLEE

Registration No. / Application
No.

740948
2336014
1558569
854695
1354360
1063374
784480
899726
787219
743041
1342803
1050123
854698
995640
995641
57296~ JATT LV GAB 6-T-07
916765
919017
949861
1358147
924754
873495
819563
344845
1315862
917279
324482

TRADEMARK :
REEL: 002995 FRAME: 0735 ‘
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REEL: 003556 FRAME: 0543



OMELVENY MYERS

Mark

COLOR ME PRETTY
COMFORT WIRE
CONCERTINA
CONFECTION
COTTON UP
COUNTER-PART
COUNTERPOINT
CUSTOMIZE IT
DAY DREAMS
DEC-LA-TAY Stylized
DEFINITION
DELECTABLES
DELICACY
DIALOGUE
DIAMOND TOUCH
DO ITIN STYLE
DREAM

DREAM FLOWERS
DREAM-AIRE
DREAMETTES
DREAMFORM
DREAMILINER
DREAMTIME
DREAMWEAR,
EASY TOUCH
EMPHASIS
EXCLUSIVELY YOURS
FASHION TIME
FIRST INVENTIONS
FILAUNTIT

6584732601 P.BS

Registration No. / Application

No,

946851
877465
733831
838885
995348
B26929
437024
2379153
717213
307816
854697
836341
848720
766435
816653
1244621
1129002
767908
743826
734220
1062316
739405
769991
887553
811754
700601
1513696
867223
737199
76/037,828

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002995 FRAME: 0736
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REEL: 003556 FRAME: 0544



OMELVENY MYERS

Mark

FLEX-O-TONER
FLEXAIRE
FLEXEES

FLEXEES Stylized
FLEXEES Stylized
FLOWERETTE
FRAME-UP

FRAPPE

FRENCH FANCY
GOOD FIGURING
GOOD SENSE
HALF WAY
HI-WIRE

HIDDEN ADVANTAGE
HIp SLIMMER
HOLD ME LIGHTLY
I'M ON A DIET
INSTANT SLIMMER
KEEP ME IN STYLE
LACE CONFECTION
LACE L’ TMAGE
LACERY

LETTER PERFECT
LIASONS
LIQUIDCURVES
LITTLE DIFFERENCE
LITTLE LUXURIES
LITTLE NOTION
LUSTRE-WIRE
MAIDENETTE

6504732601 P.86

Registration No. / Application

No.

1493266
387227
2311583
509087
305623
733130
728506
723645
1081155
1140872
968705
814567
774626
1610621
1722059
968697
1024730
1665894
994367
873491
1515519
787222
1258626
1244620
2745563
974386
1081154
918592
002663
252399

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002995 FRAME: 0737

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003556 FRAME: 0545



OMELUVENY MYERS

Mark

MAIDENFORM
MAIDENFORM
MAIDENFORM
MAIDENFORM Stylized
MASQUERADE
MEMORY STRETCH
MERELY ME
MINI-CLING

MORE OR LESS

NICE FEELING

NITE ‘N-DAY Stylized
NO-SHOW

NO-SHOW NATURALS
ONCE OVER LIGHTLY
PANTINO

PRE-I.UDE

PRECIOUS LITTLE
PRETTY FOXY
PRETTY GIRL
PRETTY GIRL Stylized
PRINTS CHARMING
PRIVATE AFFAIR
PRIZE POSSESSIONS
RATED X

REAL THING
RENDEZVOUS
SARONG

SARONG

SARONG Stylized
SATIN SEDUCTION

6584732601 P.a%7

Registration No. / Application

No.

719353
971400
547558
927373
612652
10353835
894220
873493
963689
974040
502626
902657
1048581
854702
680841
316451
926480
1181197
864584
551120
872632
572600
854227
924326
974640
1833907
622358

749821 -

553826
1546806

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002995 FRAME: 0738

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003556 FRAME: 0546



OMELVENY MYERS

Mark

SEA DREAM

SECRET CENTER
SECRET CIRCLE
SELF-EXPRESSIONS
SHAPE ME

SHAPE ME PRETTY
SHAPE ME SWEETLY
SHAPE-MATES

SHEER BASE

SHEER MUSIC
SHEER-THING
SHEERLING
SHIMMER-SHEER
SHIMMERLING
SIMPLE SOLUTIONS
SIMPLY BETTER

SKIN WEAR

SKIN WEAR

SLIGHT ADVANTAGE
SMALL TALK
SMOOTH OPERATOR
SMOOTH SENSATIONS
SOFTALURE
SOMETHING SHAPELY
SOMETHING SPECIAL
SPLITS Stylized
STRETCH-CONFECTION
STYLEMASTER
SUBTRACT
SUBTRACT

6584732601 P.88

Registration No. / Application

No.

835526
982013
1038532
1771562
947309
989353
989352
870953
826916
811734
917283
918108
917276
917280
2081350
1559070
925156
925156
947308
975057
918588
2245111
1245424
1081860
1720387
406780
873494
742026
992896
696818

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002995 FRAME: 0739

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003556 FRAME: 0547



OMELVENY MYERS

654732601

P.

B9

Mark stra -/ lication
No.
SUBTRACT ELITE 1392474
SWEET DREAMS 751338
SWEET MISS 913883
SWEET MS. 895639
SWEET NOTHINGS 765976
SWEET SECRET 898362
SWEET SOMETHINGS 1077962
SWEET TALK 740668
SWEET THING 828608
TAKE THE PLUNGE 974042
TENDER LACE 947636
THE BRA FOR DIETERS 1515520
THE COTTON 1224348
CONTINENTALS :
THE GLOW-TOGETHERS 854700
THE MAIDENFORM 1162031
WOMAN, YOU NEVER
KNOW WHERE SHE'LL
TURN UP
THE SHAPE MAKER 1000124
THE TOTALLY TERRIFICS 854696
TRUE FORM Stylized 186657
UNDER RIGHT 654171
UNDER-FLING 917284
UNDER-SHEATH 829138
UNDER-WONDER 877027
UNDERCURRENT 862030
UNDERLINE 628766
UNDERMOST 799139
UNDERSKINS 918591
UNDERTONE 665802
6 TRADEMARK

REEL: 002995 FRAME: 0740

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003556 FRAME: 0548



OMELVENY MYERS

WANTED

WHITE FLOWERS
WISE GUISE

WOMAN POWER
YOUNG PERFORMERS
YOUR BODY

654732681 P.18

Registration No. / Application
No.

718982
659393
820814
917275
1424036
219016

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002995 FRAME: 0741

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003556 FRAME: 0549



DEC-28-2084 12:18 OMELVENY MYERS ) 6584732681 P.12

.

RELEASY OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that CONGRESS FINANCIAL
CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation (hereinafter referred to as "Secured Party™), having an
office at 1133 Avenue of the Americas, New York 10036, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY that the
security interest it holds in those certain trademarks and licenses, as set forth in Schedule *A*
attached hereto and incorporated herein (the "Trademarks™), together with the goodwill
assoclateq therewith, of MAIDENFORM, INC., a New York corporation (Bereinafter referred to
a5 "Debior"), baving a place of business at 154 Avenue E, Bayonnc, New Jersey 7002, pursuant
to a certain Trademark Collateral Assignment and Security Agreement, dated Juns 8, 2001, by
Debtor in favor of Secured Party, recarded in the United States Office of Patents and Trademarks
at Reel 002332 Frame 0801 {the "Security Agrecment™), is released and all interests in the
Trademarks, and any related property, including goodwill, previcusly pledged to Secured Party
under the Security Agreement are hereby released to Debtor, without representation, warranty or
recourse of any kind, nature or description.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Secured Party has cansed this Release of Security Iniercst in
Trademarke to be executed by its duty suthorized cotporate officer this ____ day of May, 2004.

CONGRESS FINANCIAL CGORPORATION

sTesl

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002995 FRAME: 0742

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003556 FRAME: 0550



DEC-20-2084 12:18 OMELVENY MYERS 6584732601 P.13

STATE OFNEW YORK )
} s
COUNTY OF NEW YORK )

Onthe H day of May, 2004, before me personally came _ T erese A S __cgb
tomeknown.w‘ho {fbymedulysmdlddepooea:duy,ﬂmlﬂshem!he
res s of CONGRESS FINANCIAL CORPORATION and that said
msmnnent was signed on behslf of such corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and
Infishe acknowledged said instrument to be the free act of deed of said corporation.

£\

NéaryPublic .~

AMY HOTALING
NOTARY PURLIC, State of New Yerk
362066 Cuglifiod MMMOAW
Commizsion Expires June 28, 286

mi0s) .a-

TRADEMARK
REEL.: 002995 FRAME: 0743

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003556 FRAME: 0551




OMELVENY MYERS

Schedule A

654732601

MAIDENFORM TRADEMARK SCHEDULE

No.

AFTER 10 740948
ALL THE TIME 2336014
ARABESQUE 1558569
ARIETTE 854695
B-COMFORTABLE 1354360
BACK UP 1063374
BARE DEVIL, 784480
BARELY ME 899726
BAROQUE 787219
BAUBLES 743041
BE BRIEF 1342803
BE SLIM 1050123
BEGUILEMENT 854698
BIT OF BRIGHTNESS 995640
BIT OF COLOR 995641
BODY HUGS 2459396 4T T, A9 GRQ- L-7-07
BODY TALK 916765
BODY THING 919017
BODYMATES 949861
BRAVO. 1358147
BRIEF ENCOUNTER 924754
BRIEFCLING 873495
BRIEFLING 819563
CHANSONETTE 344845
CHANTILLY 1315862
CLEARLY ME 917279
BRIEFLEE 824482

TRADEMARK

P.

REEL: 002995 FRAME: 0744

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003556 FRAME: 0552



OMELVENY MYERS

Mark

COLOR ME PRETTY
COMFORT WIRE
CONCERTINA
CONFECTION
COTTON UP
COUNTER-PART
COUNTERPOINT
.CUSTOMIZE IT
DAY DREAMS
DEC-LA-TAY Stylized
DEFINITION
DELECTABLES
DELICACY
DIALOGUR

. DIAMOND TOUCH
DO IT IN STYLE
DREAM

DREAM FLOWERS
DREAM-AIRE
DREAMETTES
DREAMFORM
DREAMLINER
DREAMTIME
DREAMWEAR
EASY TOUCH
EMPHASIS
EXCLUSIVELY YOURS
FASHION TIME
FIRST INVENTIONS
FLAUNT IT

6584732601 P.1S

Registration No. / Application
Nao.

946851
877465
733831
838885
995348
826929
437024
2379153
717213
307816
854697
836341
848720
766435
816653
1244621
1129002
767908
743826
734220
1062316
739405
769951
887553
811754
700601
1513696
867223
737199
76/037,828

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002995 FRAME: 0745

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003556 FRAME: 0553



OMELVENY MYERS

Mark

FLEX-O-TONER
FLEXAIRE
FLEXEES

FLEXEES Stylized
FLEXEES Stylized
FLOWERETTE
FRAME-UP
FRAPPE

FRENCH FANCY
GOOD FIGURING
GOOD SENSE
HATF WAY
HI-WIRE

HIDDEN ADVANTAGE
HIP SLIMMER
HOLD ME LIGHTLY
'M ON A DIET
INSTANT SLIMMER
KEEP ME IN STYLE
LACE CONFECTION
LACE L’"IMAGE
LACERY

LETTER PERFECT
LIASONS
LIQUIDCURVES
LITTLE DIFFERENCE
LITTLE LUXURIES
LITTLE NOTION
LUSTRE-WIRE
MAIDENETTE

No.

1493266
387227
2311583
509087
305623
733130
729506
723645
1081155
1140872
968705
814567
774626
1610621
1722059
968697
1024730
1665894
994367
873491
1515519
787222
1258626
1244620
2745563
974386
1081154
918592
902663
252399

6584732681 P.16

Registration No. / Application

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002995 FRAME: 0746

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003556 FRAME: 0554



-20-2684 12:19 OMELVENY MYERS e5SB4732601 P.17

Mark Registration No. / Application
No.
MAIDENFORM 719353
MAIDENFORM 971400
MAIDENFORM 547558
MAIDENFORM Stylized 927373
MASQUERADE 612652
MEMORY STRETCH 1035385
MERELY ME _ 894220
MINI-CLING 873493
MORE OR LESS 963689
NICE FEELING 974040
NITE “N-DAY Stylized 502626
NO-SHOW 902657
NO-SHOW NATURALS 1048581
ONCE OVER LIGHTLY 854702
PANTINO 680841
PRE-LUDE 316451
PRECIOUS LITTLE | 926480
PRETTY FOXY 1181197
PRETTY GIRL 864584
PRETTY GIRL Stylized 351120
PRINTS CHARMING 872632
PRIVATE AFFAIR 572600
PRIZE POSSESSIONS 854227
RATED X 924326
REAL THING 974640
RENDEZVQUS 1833907
SARONG : 622358
SARONG 749821
SARONG Stylized : 553826
SATIN SEDUCTION 1946806
SF1:569809.1 4 TRADEMARK

REEL: 002995 FRAME: 0747

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003556 FRAME: 0555



OMELUVENY MYERS

Mark

SEA DREAM

SECRET CENTER
SECRET CIRCLE
SELF-EXPRESSIONS
SHAPE ME
SHAPE ME PRETTY
SHAPE ME SWEETLY
SHAPE-MATES

SHEER BASE

SHEER MUSIC
SHEER-THING
SHEERLING
SHIMMER-SHEER
SHIMMERLING
SIMPLE SOLUTIONS
SIMPLY BETTER

SKIN WEAR

SKIN WEAR

SLIGHT ADVANTAGE
SMALL TALK
SMOOTH OPERATOR
SMOQOTH SENSATIONS
SOFTALURE
SOMETHING SHAPELY
SOMETHING SPECIAL
SPLITS Stylized
STRETCH-CONFECTION
STYLEMASTER
SUBTRACT
SUBTRACT

6504732601 P.18

Registration No. / Application

No.

835526
982013
1038532
1771562
947309
089353
989352
870953
826916
811734
917283
918108
917276
917280
2081350
1559070
925156
925156
947308
975087
918588
2245111
1245424
1081860
1720387
406780
873494
742026
992896
696818

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002995 FRAME: 0748

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003556 FRAME: 0556



OMELVENY MYERS

Mark

SUBTRACT ELITE
SWEET DREAMS
SWEET MISS

SWEET MS.

SWEET NOTHINGS
SWEET SECRET
SWEET SOMETHINGS
SWEET TALK

SWEET THING
TAXE THE PLUNGE
TENDER LACE

THE BRA FOR DIETERS

THE COTTON
CONTINENTALS

THE GLOW-TOGETHERS

THE MAIDENFORM
WOMAN, YOU NEVER
KNOW WHERE SHE'LL
TURN UP

THE SHAPE MAKER
THE TOTALLY TERRIFICS
TRUE FORM Stylized
UNDER RIGHT
UNDER-FLING
UNDER-SHEATH
UNDER-WONDER
UNDERCURRENT
UNDERLINE
UNDERMOST
UNDERSKINS
UNDERTONE

6584732601 P.19

Registration No. / Application

No.

1392474
751338
913883
995639
765976
898362
1077962
740668
828608
974042
947636
1515520
12243438

854700
1162031

1000124
854696
186657
654171
917284
829138
877027
862030
628766
799139
918591
665802

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002995 FRAME: 0749

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003556 FRAME: 0557



OMELVENY MYERS

WANTED

WHITE FLLOWERS
WISE GUISE

WOMAN POWER
YOUNG PERFORMERS
YOUR BODY

6584732601 P.28

Registration No. / Application
No.
718682
659393
820814
917275
1424036
919016

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002995 FRAME: 0750

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003556 FRAME: 0558



DEC-20-20B4 12:20 OMELUVENY MYERS 6584732601 P.22
05-04-2004
J g U BRTY AT JLARS RIS L} m‘!ll e iﬁl‘l\
~ Fom PYO-1s%4 ‘ (B U, DEPARTWENT OF COMMERCE
" {Rev. 10A02) U.S. Patent snd Tradema i
b OMB No. 0851-0027 {exp. £/30/2006) 102756013
[~ Tebsetings D= ¥  J 4 4 4 \ 4
J& To the Honorable Commissioner of Palents and Trademarks: Please record the attached origingl documents or cop!/ thereof.
% 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2, Nama and address of recaiving party(ies)
Name: Maidenform, inc.
(’7 Congress Financial Corporation intemal
. Address: WTYEEL S 2 [aY, |
[ individuaits) [ Association KRS Co04
Street Address: 154 Avenue £
I:I General Partnership D Limited Partnerghip
Gorporation-State  Delaware City;_Baeyonne State:_NJ_zip:_07002

[ otner

Additional nama(s) of conveying party(ies) attashed? [_[ves[#INo

3. Nature of conveyance:
D Mearger

D Assignment
D Security Agreemant D Change of Name

Other Release of Security Inisrest
Execcution Date;_ May 12, 2004

[ inividual(s) citizenstip
D Association,
D General Partinarship,
[ vimited Parinership
Comaration-State_NeW York

D Other
If assigrae is not dormiciied in the United States, » domestic
representative designation s attached: Yoe No

{Designations must bs a separste docum@ saaignroant)
Asditional name(s) & address({ es} altached? Yo

No

4, Application number(s) or registration number(s):

A, Trademark Application No.{s)
Please see aftached.

Additional number(s) atiached ves [ ] wo

B. Trademark Registration No.(s}
Please see attached.

6. Name and address of party to whom correspondence
concerning document should be mailed:

Nams:_ Scoft D, Sanford, Esq.

intemal Address;_ O'Melveny & Myers LLP

Embarcadero Center West

6. Total number of applications and
registrations involved: ...............cccovrenin. v

7. Total 160 (37 CFR 341 )uvcer ..., 5051500

Enclosed

|:| Autharized to be charged to depasit account

Streat Address;__ 27> battary Street

8. Deposit account number;

City: 38n Francisco g, CA - zip: 94111

D0 NOT USE THIS SPACE s
9. Signature.
Scott D, Sanferd, Esq. 0 . May 12, 2008 &
Name of Person Signing Signature Cé
me 00000042 740548 Tolal rumber of pagus mcluding Gver shost, SIECHMONIS, ARG dacumani:

i
"

01 Fleli®1
02 Fs¥ee

§

40,00 l'l documents to be recorded with required cover shaet Infarmation (0!
Commissigner of Pelent & Trademarks, Box Agsignments
Washingion, D.C. 20231

HRo o

F1: 548936

RECORDED: 05/14/2004

RECORDED: 06/07/2007

%5
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